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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27144705
27144705
27144705

EC002897

39121500
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FmIEEAM

EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)
BRI SRS

China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
(REACHIR &M FUER) ( CASHS )
SCIP

Phoenix Contact 2025 A® - IR EFTE LA
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

FEEH (PE ) RAFRARLE
ERIITEFFAXFERREEI6S
(IT23615% ) #R4% : 211100
025-52121888
phoenix@phoenixcontact.com.cn

CONTACT

6(c)

EFUP-10

HXF B PERHSEREK , B HERFRA THA~RNT
X, W TARAEHEFUP-EARENTm , TR EHEHE
ROHSEBEiEo

Lead ( CAS4R5: 7439-92-1 )
36c0a966-3f1e-41b9-b440-bfd46ec3e83f
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